
 
Breakfast 
Full Irish Breakfast 

295,-- 

bacon, 2 eggs, sausage, Heinz beans, hash browns, 
mushrooms, grilled tomato, utoast and butter . Served 
all day. 

  

Toasted b.l.t. Sandwich 

165,-- 

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonaise. 
A classic sandwich. 

  

Vegetarian Breakfast 

185,-- 

3 hash browns, mushrooms, Heinz beans, scrambled 
eggs, grilled tomato,toast and butter. 

  

Bacon and Eggs on Toast 

155,-- 

(Served until 12.00) 

  

Scrambled eggs on Toast 

125,-- 

 (Served until 12.00) 

  

Heinz beans on toast 

95,-- 

  

Rockys Favourites 
The full Monty  

1000,-- 

A giant platter for 4 or more people, a selection of our 
racks of spare ribs, steak,prawn scampi, chicken wings, 
garlic bread,fried cheese, breaded mushrooms, 
salads,onion rings, chips, etc ? 

An Awesome Meal!! 

  

Rocky's Rib Feast 

295,-- 

Delicious racks of tender roast pork ribs served with 
chips, baked potato or mash and BBQ sauce. 

  

Chicken Wings 

245,-- 

10 chicken wings with chips, baked potato, mash or rice, 
sweet chilli sauce on the side.  

  

Rockys Famous Fillet 

395,-- 

Everything a fillet steak should be big, tender, juicy, pan 
fried and flamed the old fashioned way. Discover why 
our guests eat a half ton of fillet every month in Rockys. 
(pepper sauce or Rocky's gravy) 

  

Steak Sandwich 

265,-- 

Fillet steak pieces on a toasted sesame baguette with 
garlic butter, sauted mushrooms, and red onions. 



Irish Specialities 
Full Irish Breakfast 

295,-- 

Bacon, Sausage, two eggs, Heinz Beans, mushrooms, 
grilled tomato, hash browns, toast and butter.  

  

Guinness Irish Stew 

285,-- 

A steaming dish of beef, potatos, carrots, leeks, onions, 
herbs and of course a generous splash of Arthur's best 
brew. 

  

Fish and Chips 

295,-- 

Deep fried cod in crispy beer batter, with tartar sauce 
and chips. 

  

Cottage Pie 

285,-- 

Savoury minced beef and vegetables topped with 
mashed potato and Cheddar cheese. A big, satisfying, 
piping hot, tasty, and healty meal.  

  

Bangers and Mash 

265,-- 

A great traditional meal. Irish sausages served in a bed 
of creamy mash with our delicious red onion gravy.  

Snacks & Starters 
Soup of the day 

  

Chilli Con Carne 

255,-- 

Why be modest? Our chilli is simply the best. It comes 
with nachos, basmati, chips, baked potato or mash. 

  

Nachos Cheese and Beef 

275,-- 

Layers of warmed tortilla ships and melted Cheddar 
cheese topped with chilli beef, salsa and sour cream. 

  

Spaghetti Bolognese 

265,-- 

Our version of this great Italian favourite is rich and full 
flavoured bolognese sauce, based on lean, ground beef, 
tomatoes, basil, oregano, etc. Parmesan cheese served 
separately.  

  

Chicken Kebab 

255,-- 

Tender breast of chicken pieces with peppers and onions 
oven roasted on 2 skewers, served with basmati rice, 
chips, baked potato or mash. Served with sweet chilli 
sauce on the side.  

  

Roast Chicken Dinner 

295,-- 

A tender moist chicken breast filled with delicious sage 
and onion stuffing, oven baked, served with peas, 
carrots, gravy and mash.  



65,-- 

Served with brown bread & butter on the side. 

  

Golden Fried Mushrooms 

95,-- 

Breaded golden fried mushrooms with a garlic and basil 
dip 

  

Corn on the cob 

75,-- 

Piping hot, served with butter on the side. 

  

Nachos Cheese 

175,-- 

Tortilla chips covered in melted Cheddar cheese with our 
delicious salsa dip. 

  

Onion Rings 

95,-- 

Served with a blue cheese dip 

  

Garlic Bread 

85,-- 

Great just as a snack or a starter.  

  

Sandwiches 
Rocky's triple decker 

  

Bombay Mick's Chicken Curry 

275,- 

A friend of mine lived in Bombay for 3 years and came 
back to Ireland with this recipe, trust me its great, but 
not for the faint hearted. Inc. Basmati rice or chips.  

  

Rocky's basket case 

335,-- 

Cant decide? Look no further! Treat yourself to a basket 
of ribs, onions rings, chicken wings, chips, corn on the 
cob, garlic bread. 

  

O'Reillys Burger 

285,-- 

Prime ground seasoned beef, cheddar cheese and 
smokey bacon served in a toasted sesame seed bun with 
lettuce, tomato and mayonaise. Fries on side. 

  

Filled baked Potato 

155,-- 

Big, oven baked and filled with your choice of baked 
beans, melted cheddar or tuna mayo. 

  

  

Salads 
Mozarella Salad 

245,-- 

Mozarella cheese, lettuce, tomatos, peppers, fresh basil 
dressing. 2 slices of brown bread and butter on side 



195,-- 

Stuffed with chicken, ham, Cheddar  cheese, tomato, 
cucumber, mayonaise, onions. 

  

Steak Sandwich 

265,-- 

Fillet steak pieces on a toasted sesame baguette with 
garlic butter, sauted mushrooms and red onions. 

  

Toasted B.L.T Sandwich 

165,-- 

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonaise. 

  

Sausage sandwich 

145,-- 

Grilled sausages served on a white battered toast bread. 

  

Cheddar cheese and salad 

125,-- 

Cheddar cheese, cucumber, onions & tomato served on 
white battered toast bread. 

  

Tuna mayo & salad sandwich 

135,-- 

Cucumbers, onions & tomato with tuna mayo served on 
white toast bread. 

  

Ham, cheddar and salad sandwich 

  

Ploughmans Lunch 

265,-- 

A simple classic salad, a wedge of english red cheddar, 
ham, branston pickle, cucumber, peppers, lettuce, 
tomatos, Thick cut slices of brown bread with butter on 
side. 

  

Tuna salad. 

245,-- 

tuna pieces on a bed of lettuce, red onions, peppers, 
tomato, cucumber & olives, mayo-lemon dressing. 2 
slices of brown bread & butter on side.  

  

Chicken salad 

265,-- 

A sliced moist chicken breast, freshly baked with tiny 
bacon pieces, served with a delicious honey and mustard 
dressing, on a bed of salad with croutons. 2 slices of 
brown bread & butter on side.  

  

Ceasar Salad 

265,-- 

Grilled chicken breast on a bed of romain salad, served 
with classic caesar dressing, parmesan cheese, and 
croutons. 2 slices of brown bread & butter on side.  

Side Orders 

Chips 

Mashed Potato 

Baked Potato 

60,-- 

60,-- 

60,-- 



 

 

145,-- 

Cheddar cheese, ham, cucumbers, onions & tomato 
served on white battered toast bread. 

  

Chicken Sandwich 

165,-- 

Roast chicken breasts, cucumber, tomato, onion, white 
battered toast bread. 

  

Desserts 
Hot Raspberry Crepe 

135,-- 

Piping hot raspberrys poured over vanilla ice cream in a 
light crepe pancake. 

  

Home Made Apple Pie 

125,-- 

Served with ice cream 

  

Ice Cream 

85,-- 

Plain and simple, or with caramel, chochlate or 
raspberry sauce. 

  

Fresh Lemon Cheesecake 

115,-- 
 

Basmati Rice 

Garlic Bread 

Corn on the cob 

Saute Mushrooms 

Pan Fried Onions 

Peas and Carrots 

Side Salad 

Beer Batter Onion Rings 

Bread portion incl. Butter 

Toast and Butter 

Heinz baked beans 

60,-- 

85,-- 

75,-- 

60,-- 

60,-- 

75,-- 

85,-- 

85,-- 

35,-- 

25,-- 

55,-- 
 

Draught Beer Scotch Whisky 4cl 



Budvar 10 

  

Velvet 5,3% 

(czech bitter) 

  

Guinness/Kilkenny 

  

Stella Artois 

  

Paulaner Weisbier 

  

Heineken 

  

Magners Cider 

  

Stowford Press 

0,3L 

0,5L 

0,4L 

  

  

0,25L 

0,586L 

0,33L 

0,5L 

0,3L 

0,5L 

0,25L 

0,5L 

0,25L 

0,5L 

0,25L 

0,5L 

45,-- 

65,-- 

65,-- 

  

  

60,-- 

99,-- 

55,-- 

99,-- 

55,-- 

99,-- 

50,-- 

99,-- 

60,-- 

99,-- 

60,-- 

99,-- 

  

Bottles 

Magners pint bottle 

Somersby Apple Cider 

Budvar 0,5l 

Koppaberg 

Heineken 

Smirnoff Ice 

WKD (all flavours) 

 
140,-- 

95,-- 

75,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

Ballantines 

Teachers 

J&B 

VAT 69 

  

  

95,-- 

95,-- 

85,-- 

85,-- 

  

Single Malt Scotch 4cl 

Balantines 12 years old 

Chivas Regal 12 years old 

Glenfiddich 12 years old 

Dimple 15 years old 

Talisker 10 years old 

Glenkinchie 10 years old 

Cragganmore 12 years old 

Laphroaigh 10 years old 

Oban 14 years old 

Glenlivet 12 years old 

Dalwhinnie 15 years old 

 
125,-- 

125,-- 

160,-- 

160,-- 

160,-- 

160,-- 

160,-- 

160,-- 

160,-- 

160,-- 

160,-- 

  

Canadian & American 

Whisky 4cl 

Canadian Club 

Seven Crown 

 
95,-- 

95,-- 

  

Bourbon 4cl 

Jim Beam 

Jack Daniels 

 
95,-- 

95,-- 



Corona 

Desperados 

Budvar non alcoholic 

95,-- 

95,-- 

45,-- 

  

Irish Whiskey 4cl 

Jameson 

Jameson 12 years old 

Jameson 18 years old 

Bushmills Red 

Bushmills Black 

Bushmills Malt 10 years old 

Paddy 

Kilbeggan 

Tyrconell Single Malt 

 
95,-- 

155,-- 

180,-- 

95,-- 

105,-- 

125,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

125,-- 

  

  

Irish Single Pot whiskey 

Green Spot 

Powers 12 years old 

Redbreast 15 years old 

Midleton Very Rare 

Midleton Barry Crockett 
Legacy 

 
160,-- 

165,-- 

195,-- 

450,-- 

495,-- 

  

Rum 4cl 

Bacardi 
 

95,-- 

Jack Daniels Single Barrel 

Four Roses 

145,-- 

95,-- 

  

Cognac 4cl 

Martell V.S. 

Hennessy V.S. 

Remy Martin V.S.O.P 

 
130,-- 

140,-- 

150,-- 

  

Vodka 4cl 

Absolut Blue 

Absolut Flavoured 

Finlandia Cranberry 

Stolichnaya 

Peach Vodka 

 
95,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

  

Gin 4cl 

Beefeater 

Bombay Saffire 

 
95,-- 

110,-- 

  

Tequila 4cl 

Olmeca Blanco 

Olmeca Reposado 

Olmeca Extra Aged 

 
95,-- 

110,-- 

125,-- 

  

Soft Drinks 



Captain Morgan Black 

Captain Morgan Spiced 

Tuzemský Rum 

Havana Anejo Blanco 

Havana 3 year old 

Havana Anejo Especial 

Havana Anejo Reserva 

Havana 7 year old 

Havana 10 year old 

95,-- 

95,-- 

85,-- 

95,-- 

105,-- 

110,-- 

120,-- 

140,-- 

160,-- 

  

Liquers 

Tia Maria  

Irish Mist  

Amaretto Disaronno  

Absinth 70%  

Carolans Irish Cream 

Cointreau  

Drambuie  

Grand Marinier  

Jagermeister  

Kahlua  

Malibu  

Pernod  

Ricard Pastis  

Sambuca  

Southern Comfort  

Martini (rosso, bianco, dry) 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

0,1l 

95,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

125,-- 

95,-- 

105,-- 

105,-- 

105,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

95,-- 

100,-- 

Pepsi, Tonic, Mirinda 7UP 

Pepsi, Tonic, Mirinda 7UP 

Soda 

Mix Pepsi 

IRN BRU 

Lucozade 

Schweppes Bitter Lemon 

Canada Dry 

Bottled Water 

Red Bull 

Juice 

Juice 

Iced Tea 

Mix Juice 

0,3L 

0,5L 

0,3L 

0,1L 

0,33L 

0,33L 

0,33L 

0,33L 

0,3L 

0,25L 

0,3L 

0,5L 

0,2L 

0,1L 

50,-- 

75,-- 

30,-- 

30,-- 

75,-- 

85,-- 

55,-- 

55,-- 

45,-- 

85,-- 

55,-- 

85,-- 

50,-- 

35,-- 

  

Hot Drinks 

COFFEE 

Espresso 

Rockys Special Cappucino 

Vieniese 

Mocca 

Cafe Latte 

  

ALCOHOL COFFEE 

Jameson Irish Coffee 

Jamaican (Rum) 

  

  

 XL 

  

50,-- 

65,-- 

60,-- 

60,-- 

60,-- 

  

  

125,-- 

125,-- 



Campari 0,1l 100,-- 

  

Czech Liquers 

Becherovka  

Becherovka Lemond  

Fernet Stock  

Fernet Stock Citrus  

Slivovice 

 
85,-- 

85,-- 

85,-- 

85,-- 

85,-- 

  

Wine 

CZECH WINE 

Frankovka 

Müller Thurgau 

  

ABERDEEN ANGUS 

ARGENTINA 

Cabernet Sauvignon 

  

VILLARICA CHILLE 

Sauvignon Blanc 

  

TRUMPETER/ARGENTINA 

Cabernet Sauvignon 

Chardonnay 

  

NEW AGE / ARGENTINA 

  

Glass 0,2L 

Glass 0,2L 

  

  

  

Glass 0,2L 

Bottle 

  

Glass 0,2L 

Bottle 

  

Bottle 

Bottle 

  

  

  

60,-- 

60,-- 

  

  

  

95,-- 

495,-- 

  

95,-- 

495,-- 

  

495,-- 

495,-- 

  

  

Ameretto Coffee 

Carolans Coffee 

Kahula Coffee 

French Coffee (Brandy) 

  

Tea 

How Chocolate 

Hot Wine 

Hot Whiskey 

125,-- 

125,-- 

125,-- 

125,-- 

  

50,-- 

65,-- 

70,-- 

95,-- 

  

Snacks 

Lays crisps 

Tayto crisps 

Peanuts 

 
50,-- 

40,-- 

50,-- 
 



 

Rose 

  

PORT 

Royal Oporto 

  

CHAMPAGNE 0,75L 

Bohemia Demi (half Dry) 

Bohemia Brut (dry) 

Piper Heidsiek (dry) 

Moet Chandon (dry) 

  

Glass 0,2L 

Bottle 

  

0,1L 

  

  

95,-- 

495,-- 

  

105,-- 

  

  

450,-- 

450,-- 

1.450,-- 

2.450,-- 

 


